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Appointment County Jurisdiction within County First Name Last Name Email Work Phone

Brown

Village of Allouez Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Village of Bellevue Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Village of Howard Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Village of Suamico Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Town of Pittsfield Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Village of Bellevue Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Village of Allouez Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Village of Howard Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Village of Hobart Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Town of Pittsfield Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Village of Suamico Matthew Atkinson matkinson@villageofhoward.com 920-530-1044

Calumet 

Calumet County Leslie Lemieux leslie.lemieux@calumetcounty.org 920-849-2335

City of Appleton Matthew M Fillebrown matthew.fillebrown@appleton.org 920-832-6414

Crawford

Crawford County Christine L Reynolds rainsongseneca@yahoo.com 608-326-8414

Dane

City of Fitchburg BriAna McCauley briana.mccauley@fitchburgwi.gov 608-270-4331

City of Fitchburg Michael Czyzewski michael.czyzewski@fitchburgwi.gov 608-270-4300

Dane County Cori Suffern CSuffern@publichealthmdc.com 608-469-1101

Dane County Julie Bigley jbigley@publichealthmdc.com 608-444-8727

Dane County Peckham Shelley speckham@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0313

Dane County Shane D Elsinger selsinger@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0307

Dane County Timothy R Frank tfrank@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0310

Dane County Shannon E Meyer semeyer@publichealthmdc.com 608-235-4077

Douglas

City of Superior Tina Anrig anrigt@ci.superior.wi.us 715-395-7280

Dunn

Village of Downing Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Eau Claire

Eau Claire County Elise R Bauer cvwrwi@gmail.com 715-839-4747 

Eau Claire County Makayla Johnson officer@eccha.org 715-839-4747 

Eau Claire County Elizabeth Berg officer@eccha.org 715-839-4747

Fond du Lac
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City of Fond du Lac Katie McNamara katiemcnamara78@gmail.com 920-960-2723

Green

Green County Walker Tyler walkert@greensheriff.com 608-328-9401

Jackson

Jackson County Karen J Pennekamp karen.pennekamp@jacksoncountywi.gov 715-284-0251

Jefferson

City of Watertown Ryan Abbott rabbott@watertownwi.gov 920-261-6660

City of Watertown Scott J Kind skind@watertownwi.gov 920-261-6660

Kenosha

City of Kenosha Morgan Miller mnm796@kenoshapolice.com 262-771-7271

La Crosse

City of La Crosse Ava Giminski giminskia@cityoflacrosse.org 608-789-8697

La Crosse County Megan Ducay megan.ducay@couleehumane.com 608-781-4014

La Crosse County Kathleen L Kasakaitas kathy.kasakaitas@couleehumane.com 608-781-4014

Manitowoc

City of two Rivers Miller Jodi A jodmil@two-rivers.org 920-793-1191

Marathon

Town of Harrison Kayla M Nikolai 715-610-8323

City of Marshfield Kayla M Wolf Kayla.Wolf@ci.marshfield.wi.us 715-384-0814

Marinette

City of Marinette Mary J Cherry mcherry@marinette.wi.us 715-732-5204

Town of Pembine Lisa Bigelow d3designbylisa@gmail.com 715-781-2509

Town of Dunbar Lisa Bigelow d3designbylisa@gmail.com 715-781-2509

Town of Beecher Lisa Bigelow d3designbylisa@gmail.com 715-781-2509

Milwaukee

Village of Bayside Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of Brown Deer Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City/Village of Cudahy Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of Fox Point Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Franklin Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of Hales Corners Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Glendale Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Greenfield Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Oak Creek Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of River Hills Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 
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City of St. Francis Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of Shorewood Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of South Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of Wauwatosa Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

City of West Allis Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of West Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Village of Whitefish Bay Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-649-8640 

Monroe

Monroe County Amber L Dvorak amber.dvorak@co.monroe.wi.us 608-269-8775

Monroe County Danielle Anderson Danielle.anderson@co.monroe.wi.us 608-387-4141

Monroe County Jeff Leis Jeff.leis@co.monroe.wi.us 608-487-5473

Oconto

Town of Mountain Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Town of Breed Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Town of Lakewood Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Town of Riverview Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Town of Doty Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Town of Townsend Ryan Giese ryangiese2@gmail.com (715) 850-2299

Outagamie

Outagamie County Vicki A Prey humaneofficer@foxvalleypets.org 920-733-1717 x.113

Pierce

Town of Oak Grove Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

City of Prescott Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Village of Spring Valley Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Martell Township Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Polk

Town of Garfield Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Beaver Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Black Brook Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Farmington Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Bone Lake Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Clayton Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of St. Croix Falls Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Lincoln Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Osceola Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Balsam Lake Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Portage
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Portage County Taylor Aumann TaylorA@hspcwi.org 715-344-6012 ext:305

Portage County Emily Wimme emgeo_3@hotmail.com 715-344-6012 ext:305

Price

Price County Mindy Dabler mindy.dabler@co.price.wi.us 715-339-3011

Racine

City of Racine Alyssa Crisci alyssa.crisci@cityofracine.org 262-498-5059

City of Racine Sanrda Weidman sandra.weidman@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570

City of Racine Selina Levy selina.levy@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570

City of Racine Maria Reyna-Maynez Maria.Reyna-Maynez@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570

City of Racine Kayla M Posch Kayla.schommer@cityofracine.org 262-635-7751

City of Racine Crystal Burns crystal.burns@cityofracine.org 262-498-5059

Town of Norway Brett J Seifert bjseifert2@gmail.com 262-895-2195

Village of Yorkville Jodi Hoffman-Ruffalo jodie-mp44@hotmail.com 262-930-4495

Rusk

Rusk County Dawn Fleming dfleming@ruskcountywi.us 715-415-99421

Sauk

City of Baraboo John Statz jstatz@cityofbaraboo.com 608-355-2720 x.7358

City of Baraboo Doug Thola dthola@cityofbaraboo.com 608-353-7359

St. Croix

City of New Richmond Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of Troy Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of Warren Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of Kinnickinnic Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of St. Joseph Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of Somerset Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

City of Hudson Brittany R Harmon companionanimalcontrol@gmail.com 715-220-1332

Town of Glenwood Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Star Prairie Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Village of Star Prairie Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Emerald Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Forest Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Village of Deer Park Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Richmond Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Erin Prairie Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Baldwin Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Hammond Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141
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Village of North Hudson Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Hudson Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Rush River Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Town of Springfield Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Vilas

Vilas County Melissa J McDonald zonfox@yahoo.com

Walworth

Walworth County Sarah Renner sarah_renner@yahoo.com 262-812-7674

Walworth County Kristen Perry kperry@lakelandanimalshelter.org 262-749-6468

Waukesha

Village of Elm Grove Starr Vigo starr@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Village of Elm Grove Beth Blackwood beth@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Village of Nashotah Starr Vigo starr@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Village of Nashotah Beth Blackwood beth@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Village of Chenequa Starr Vigo starr@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Village of Chenequa Beth Blackwood beth@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Town of Brookfield Starr Vigo starr@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Town of Brookfield Beth Blackwood beth@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

City of Brookfield Starr Vigo starr@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

City of Brookfield Beth Blackwood beth@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

City of Brookfield Elias Meinzer elias@ebhs.org 262-782-9261

Wood

City of Marshfield Kayla M Wolf Kayla.Wolf@ci.marshfield.wi.us 715-384-0814

City of Marshfield Robert M Larsen bob.larsen@ci.marshfield.wi.us 715-384-0814

Wood County Brooke Matsch brooke.matsch@woodcountywi.gov 715-213-4025
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